CITY OF MORIARTY REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING

June 23, 2021 @ 7:30 P.M.

Join Zoom Meeting/202 Broadway St. S – Moriarty, NM 87035

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4448186105

Meeting ID: 444 818 6105 One tap mobile +13462487799,,4448186105# US (Houston) +16699006833,,4448186105# US (San Jose)

- a. Welcome
- b. Pledge of Allegiance
- c. Roll Call of Council members
- d. Identification of Virtual Callers
- **e.** Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting.

CONSENT AGENDA

- CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:
 - a. Approval of Billing Adjustments
 - 4005501-(\$186.42)
 - 2116901-\$191.27
 - b. Approval to renew Contract for Marketing and Communications Manager Brenda Tapia

Motion

- c. Approval to call for Public Hearing Planning & Zoning Petition to Vacate (Salas)
- d. Approval of Bills Pending Council Review

	Second	
EAST MOUNTAIN RODEO ASSOCIATION	I – CHRIS MORGAN	
2. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL C Motion		
RESOLUTION NO. 20-21-25 DISPOSITION	ON OF ASSETS BY DONATION TO	THE TOWN OF VAUGHN
3. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVA	AL AND ADOPTION OF RESOLUT	ION NO. 20-21-25
Motion	Second	Action
RESOLUTION NO. 20-21-26 - 2021 ELEC		
4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVA	AL AND ADOPTION OF RESOLUT	ION NO. 20-21-26
Motion	Second	Action
NMML JPA 5. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVA	AL OF REVISED JOINT POWERS A	AGREEMENT – NMML
Motion	Second	Action

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.

8. ADJOURN

PUBLIC WORKS – REORGANIZATION

6. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF REORGANIZATION PLAN

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.